Advance for long term projects 2,477,316,688   2,477,316,688

Other payables to third parties 107,894,953   107,894,953

Non-current liabilities

Medium term loan 1,000,000,000  625,000,000 1,625,000,000

Lease payables 96,849,868   96,849,868

Long term loan 1,011,208,355   1,011,208,355

Total Non-current Liabilities 5,076,332,392 - 625,000,000 5,701,332,392

15

DISCLAIMER:

This Document is a translation of an official document issued by the respective party. Every effort has been made to ensure that
the contents of this document are identical, accurate, and faithful to that published in Bahasa Indonesia. If there are
discrepancies between the Bahasa Indonesia and English document, the Bahasa Indonesia document shall prevail.

TOTAL LIABILITIES 31,051,949,689 - 625,000,000 31,676,949,689

Description

WIKA IMPACT OF TRANSACTION WIKA

(before
additional

placement in
PSBI)

DEBIT CREDIT

(after
additional

placement in
PSBI)

EQUITY

Share capital

Authorized Capital
35,000,000,000 shares, par
value of Rp100 (full
amount) per share as at 31
December 2017

Issued and paid up capital
are 8,969,951,372 shares as
at 31 December 2017

896,995,137   896,995,137

Treasury stock (10,272,110)   (10,272,110)

Additional paid-in capital 6,555,720,677   6,555,720,677

Change of equity in subsidiary
company

1,330,850,680   1,330,850,680

Other equity components

Re-measurement of defined
benefits

(142,975,925)   (142,975,925)

Retained earnings 4,003,197,889  41,015,625 4,044,213,514

Equity attributable to owner of
parent entity

12,663,516,348  41,015,625 12,704,531,973

Non-controlling Interest 1,998,308,265  - 1,998,308,265

Total Equity 14,631,824,613  41,015,625 14,672,840,238

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 45,683,774,302  666,015,625 46,349,789,927

Source: The Company

16

DISCLAIMER:

This Document is a translation of an official document issued by the respective party. Every effort has been made to ensure that
the contents of this document are identical, accurate, and faithful to that published in Bahasa Indonesia. If there are
discrepancies between the Bahasa Indonesia and English document, the Bahasa Indonesia document shall prevail.

Pro Forma Profit and Loss Statement

(In Thousands of Rupiah)

Description

PT Wijaya Karya
(Persero) Tbk
Consolidated

Financial
Statement

Pro Forma Remeasurement from
Shareholder Loan to PSBI Remeasuremen

t After Pro
Forma DEBIT CREDIT

NET REVENUES 26,176,403,026   26,176,403,026

COST OF REVENUES (23,300,168,938)   (23,300,168,938
)

GROSS PROFIT 2,876,234,088   2,876,234,088

Sales expenses (9,958,720)   (9,958,720)

General and administrative
expenses

(666,714,155)   (666,714,155)

Share in profit from joint
ventures

572,700,749   572,700,749

Interest income 241,823,299  41,015,625 282,838,924

Increase in fair value of
investment properties

61,907,287   61,907,287

Gain on bargain purchase 32,306,608   32,306,608

Gain (loss) from foreign
exchange rate

766,143   766,143

Allowance for impairment (106,899,705)   (106,899,705)

Loss from associated entity -
net

(123,644,382)   (123,644,382)

Final income tax expense (629,479,208)   (629,479,208)

Funding expense (677,973,460) 36,328,125  (714,301,585)

Others - net (108,677,186)   (108,677,186)

PROFIT BEFORE INCOME TAX 1,462,391,358 36,328,125 41,015,625 1,467,078,858

Income tax expense (106,275,869) 1,171,875  (107,447,744)

NET INCOME FOR THE PERIOD 1,356,115,489 37,500,000 41,015,625 1,359,631,114

OTHER COMPREHENSIVE
INCOME

AFTER TAXES

17

DISCLAIMER:

This Document is a translation of an official document issued by the respective party. Every effort has been made to ensure that
the contents of this document are identical, accurate, and faithful to that published in Bahasa Indonesia. If there are
discrepancies between the Bahasa Indonesia and English document, the Bahasa Indonesia document shall prevail.

Posts that will not be
reclassified to profit or loss:

Actuarial loss of defined
benefit plan

(47,649,429)   (47,649,429)

TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE